
Calendar of School Board Meetings for 2021-2022 
Generally, the Board of Directors of Roseburg Public Schools conduct a School Board meeting twice monthly. 
These meetings are typically held on the second and fourth Wednesday of each month, with some 
exceptions. Those months when only one meeting is scheduled (March, June, July, November and 
December), that meeting will typically be scheduled in the middle of the month.  The first meeting of the 
month is hosted at one of our school sites, and the second meeting takes place in the Administrative Office 
Board Room located at 1419 NW Valley View Drive.  Meetings begin promptly at 6:00 p.m. 

The School Board Meetings for the 2021-2022 school year are listed below: 

 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 

 
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

Wednesday, September 22, 2021   
 

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

 
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 

 
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 

 
Wednesday, January 12, 2022   
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

 
Wednesday, February 9, 2022 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 
 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 
 

                                            Wednesday, April 13, 2022     Eastwood Elementary School 
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 

 
                                              Wednesday, May 11, 2022      Fullerton IV Elementary School 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 
 

                                               Wednesday, June 8, 2022     Sunnyslope Elementary School 
 

The School Board reserves the right to hold Special Meetings as deemed necessary. 


